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Testdays Carrera Cup 2013

Carrera Cup

Carrera Club Session 4

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:04:29

Karlskoga 2,400 Km
2013-04-14 13:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:21.813 +2.494 13:14:48.645 6 1:25.258 +3.075 13:16:26.524
(1000) Gregor Dobrowolski 7 1:19.867 +0.548 13:16:08.512 7 1:29.282 +7.099 13:17:55.806
1 1:24.600 +10.546 13:10:48.204 8 1:25.103 +5.784 13:17:33.615 8 1:23.068 +0.885 13:19:18.874
2 1:25.520 +11.466 13:12:13.724 9 1:21.423 +2.104 13:18:55.038 9 1:26.704 +4.521 13:20:45.578
3 1:20.855 +6.801 13:13:34.579 10 1:19.319 13:20:14.357 10 1:22.393 +0.210 13:22:07.971
4 1:27.409 +13.355 13:15:01.988 1 1:22.183 13:23:30.154
5 1:26.735 +12.681 13:16:28.723 (88) Peter Nilsson 12 1:24.058 +1.875 13:24:54.212
6 3:57.830 +2:43.776 13:20:26.553 1 1:30.661 +11.001 13:11:54.053 13 1:22.413 +0.230 13:26:16.625
7 1:19.005 +4.951 13:21:45.558 2 1:32.495 +12.835 13:13:26.548 14 1:22.528 +0.345 13:27:39.153
8 1:18.481 +4.427 13:23:04.039 3 1:23.762 +4.102 13:14:50.310 15 1:24.351 +2.168 13:29:03.504
9 4:20.969 +3:06.915 13:27:25.008 4 1:21.063 +1.403 13:16:11.373
10 1:15.255 +1.201 13:28:40.263 5 1:24.042 +4.382 13:17:35.415 (54) David Bengtsson
1 1:16.314 +2.260 13:29:56.577 6 1:22.912 +3.252 13:18:58.327 1 1:40.536 +15.313 13:08:35.716
12 1:14.054 13:31:10.631 7 1:20.109 +0.449 13:20:18.436 2 1:37.155 +11.932 13:10:12.871
8 1:23.430 +3.770 13:21:41.866 3 1:40.862 +15.639 13:11:53.733
(84) Anders Zimdahl 9 1:20.394 +0.734 13:23:02.260 4 1:35.367 +10.144 13:13:29.100
1 1:22.568 +8.037 13:07:38.233 10 1:26.624 +6.964 13:24:28.884 5 1:35.099 +9.876 13:15:04.199
2 1:21.725 +7.194 13:08:59.958 1 1:20.386 +0.726 13:25:49.270 6 1:33.536 +8.313 13:16:37.735
3 1:21.264 +6.733 13:10:21.222 12 1:19.660 13:27:08.930 7 1:28.360 +3.137 13:18:06.095
4 1:30.587 +16.056 13:11:51.809 13 1:23.308 +3.648 13:28:32.238 8 1:26.399 +1.176 13:19:32.494
5 1:22.015 +7.484 13:13:13.824 9 1:25.223 13:20:57.717
6 1:18.095 +3.564 13:14:31.919 (1114) TP 4720080 10 1:29.853 +4.630 13:22:27.570
7 4:51.718 +3:37.187 13:19:23.637 1 1:30.028 +9.101 13:08:14.156 11 1:32.630 +7.407 13:24:00.200
8 1:19.675 +5.144 13:20:43.312 2 1:29.073 +8.146 13:09:43.229 12 1:30.374 +5.151 13:25:30.574
9 1:15.565 +1.034 13:21:58.877 3 1:25.475 +4.548 13:11:08.704 13 1:26.238 +1.015 13:26:56.812
10 1:21.206 +6.675 13:23:20.083 4 1:25.554 +4.627 13:12:34.258 14 1:25.338 +0.115 13:28:22.150
1 1:15.903 +1.372 13:24:35.986 5 1:23.383 +2.456 13:13:57.641 15 1:28.928 +3.705 13:29:51.078
12 1:21.015 +6.484 13:25:57.001 6 1:24.326 +3.399 13:15:21.967
13 1:14.531 13:27:11.532 7 1:23.486 +2.559 13:16:45.453 (61) Geir Gillebo
8 1:26.173 +5.246 13:18:11.626 1 1:33.128 +7.276 13:08:01.977
(62) Tommy Andersson 9 1:24.326 +3.399 13:19:35.952 2 1:42.100 +16.248 13:09:44.077
1 1:25.378 +9.830 13:08:05.618 10 1:23.193 +2.266 13:20:59.145 3 1:35.308 +9.456 13:11:19.385
2 1:23.323 +7.775 13:09:28.941 n 1:27.007 +6.080 13:22:26.152 4 1:32.994 +7.142 13:12:52.379
3 1:17.998 +2.450 13:10:46.939 12 1:21.727 +0.800 13:23:47.879 5 1:34.671 +8.819 13:14:27.050
4 1:18.829 +3.281 13:12:05.768 13 1:21.045 +0.118 13:25:08.924 6 1:33.434 +7.582 13:16:00.484
5 1:23.155 +7.607 13:13:28.923 14 1:20.927 13:26:29.851 7 1:29.520 +3.668 13:17:30.004
6 1:26.253 +10.705 13:14:55.176 15 1:22.641 +1.714 13:27:52.492 8 1:31.227 +5.375 13:19:01.231
7 1:17.075 +1.527 13:16:12.251 16 1:21.049 +0.122 13:29:13.541 9 1:27.521 +1.669 13:20:28.752
8 1:23.145 +7.597 13:17:35.396 17 1:25.182 +4.255 13:30:38.723 10 1:29.149 +3.297 13:21:57.901
9 1:20.948 +5.400 13:18:56.344 1 1:29.656 +3.804 13:23:27.557
10 1:18.422 +2.874 13:20:14.766 (999) Peter Amsler 12 1:28.849 +2.997 13:24:56.406
1 1:17.219 +1.671 13:21:31.985 1 1:30.121 +9.026 13:08:07.036 13 1:28.869 +3.017 13:26:25.275
12 1:21.189 +5.641 13:22:53.174 2 1:28.519 +7.424 13:09:35.555 14 1:28.659 +2.807 13:27:53.934
13 1:16.683 +1.135 13:24:09.857 3 123117 +2.022 13:10:58.672 15 1:25.852 13:29:19.786
14 1:19.437 +3.889 13:25:29.294 4 1:21.762 +0.667 13:12:20.434 16 1:26.197 +0.345 13:30:45.983
15 1:16.242 +0.694 13:26:45.536 5 1:21.095 13:13:41.529
16 1:15.548 13:28:01.084 6 1:22.696 +1.601 13:15:04.225 (27) Jens Lanvin
7 1:25.382 +4.287 13:16:29.607 1 1:45.540 +17.608 13:08:30.995
(1112) TP 1074823 8 1:21.891 +0.796 13:17:51.498 2 1:34.119 +6.187 13:10:05.114
1 1:22.635 +6.225 13:07:28.002 9 1:23.970 +2.875 13:19:15.468 3 1:30.616 +2.684 13:11:35.730
2 1:18.732 +2.322 13:08:46.734 10 1:21.129 +0.034 13:20:36.597 4 1:30.048 +2.116 13:13:05.778
3 1:25.981 +9.571 13:10:12.715 11 1:21.581 +0.486 13:21:58.178 5 1:28.079 +0.147 13:14:33.857
4 1:33.644 +17.234 13:11:46.359 12 1:22.387 +1.292 13:23:20.565 6 1:28.681 +0.749 13:16:02.538
5 1:18.585 +2.175 13:13:04.944 13 1:22.086 +0.991 13:24:42.651 7 1:27.932 13:17:30.470
6 1:20.622 +4.212 13:14:25.566 14 1:21.250 +0.155 13:26:03.901
7 1:16.410 13:15:41.976 15 1:25.629 +4.534 13:27:29.530 (1111) TP 1087486
8 1:17.085 +0.675 13:16:59.061 16 1:22.368 +1.273 13:28:51.898 1 1:41.874 +11.960 13:08:00.001
9 1:18.137 +1.727 13:18:17.198 17 1:23.731 +2.636 13:30:15.629 2 1:43.229 +13.315 13:09:43.230
10 1:18.962 +2.552 13:19:36.160 18 1:27.073 +5.978 13:31:42.702 3 1:35.318 +5.404 13:11:18.548
4 1:33.235 +3.321 13:12:51.783
(39) Roy Andersson (12) Robin Sundkvist 5 1:34.860 +4.946 13:14:26.643
1 1:32.397 +13.078 13:07:51.210 1 1:39.121 +16.938 13:08:34.755 6 1:33.119 +3.205 13:15:59.762
2 1:23.437 +4.118 13:09:14.647 2 1:37.368 +15.185 13:10:12.123 7 1:38.465 +8.551 13:17:38.227
3 1:21.108 +1.789 13:10:35.755 3 1:40.275 +18.092 13:11:52.398 8 1:38.110 +8.196 13:19:16.337
4 1:22.390 +3.071 13:11:58.145 4 1:35.484 +13.301 13:13:27.882 9 1:36.106 +6.192 13:20:52.443
5 1:28.687 +9.368 13:13:26.832 5 1:33.384 +11.201 13:15:01.266 10 1:33.861 +3.947 13:22:26.304
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Carrera Cup

Carrera Club Session 4

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:04:29

Karlskoga 2,400 Km
2013-04-14 13:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:33.192 +3.278 13:23:59.496
12 1:29.914 13:25:29.410
13 1:32.519 +2.605 13:27:01.929
14 1:34.605 +4.691 13:28:36.534
15 1:32.008 +2.094 13:30:08.542
16 1:33.271 +3.357 13:31:41.813
(17) Runar Sunde Olsen
1 1:49.296 +18.439 13:08:30.694
2 1:39.921 +9.064 13:10:10.615
3 1:49.032 +18.175 13:11:59.647
4 1:36.566 +5.709 13:13:36.213
5 1:34.585 +3.728 13:15:10.798
6 1:36.085 +5.228 13:16:46.883
7 1:34.626 +3.769 13:18:21.509
8 1:31.141 +0.284 13:19:52.650
9 1:30.857 13:21:23.507
10 1:33.246 +2.389 13:22:56.753
1 1:36.606 +5.749 13:24:33.359
12 1:34.826 +3.969 13:26:08.185
13 1:32.677 +1.820 13:27:40.862
14 1:33.598 +2.741 13:29:14.460
15 1:31.058 +0.201 13:30:45.518
(72) Mattias Akerberg
1 1:56.965 +23.683 13:10:31.591
2 1:46.894 +13.612 13:12:18.485
3 1:37.431 +4.149 13:13:55.916
4 1:34.167 +0.885 13:15:30.083
5 1:33.282 13:17:03.365
Official Timing www.motorsport-rvents.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:

Steward (Chairman):

Printed: 2013-04-14 13:44:47

posted at:

Clerk of the course:

Chief Scrutineer:
h

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
Page 2/2



